Verbandsmeisterschaft Rheinhessen 2019

Dressur LK 6 (Pony) - Enstand

KopfNr.
267
272
198
185
266
203
142

170

Pferd

Mona 1490

My little Diamond
Holsteins Sarafina
Goldfee 381

Miss Moneypenny 55
Idse de luxe S

Evelien 4

Frodo 89

Samstag, 1. Juni 2019

Reiter/in

Kopf,Hanna
Scholz,Janice
Reinke,Romy-Josephine
Schiebener,Paula
Henkel,Summer
Bickel,Swantje
Buff,Antonia

Ziegler,Lena

Stand: 10:37

Verein

Pferdefreunde Riedertal e.V.
Pferdefreunde Riedertal e.V.
PferdeSC Erbes-Blidesheim
PferdeSC Erbes-Blidesheim
Ingelheimer RV e.V.

Pferdefreunde Riedertal e.V.

RFV 1929 Mainz Gonsenheim e.V.

Jugend- und Freiz.reiter Selztal
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Endergebnis
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